California Community College Track & Field Championship ¢ Santa Monica, CA « May 22, 1954

1. Compton 55%; 2. Modesto 45; 3. Santa Ana 43; 4. LACC 38%; 5. Mt SAC 32; 6. LA Valley 28; 7. Santa Rosa 21; 8. East LA 20; 9. Pasadena 16; 10. Glendale 15%;
11. Long Beach 12; 12T. Chaffey, Stockton 10; 14. LA Harbor 8Y; 15. Fullerton 8; 16T. Porterville, W. Contra Costa 7; 18T. San Francisco, Sequoias 6; 20. Sacramento

5%; 21. Yuba 5; 22. Bakersfield 4; 23. E. Contra Costa 2; 24. Napa 1.

100y- Final

1. George Hutcherson
2. Charles McGuiness
3. Gary Gardner

4. Don Molloy

5. Ed Hicks

6. Larry Robbins

220-Final

1. George Hutcherson
2. Charles McGuiness
3. Gary Gardner

4. Ken Luenhagen

5. Ed Hicks

6. Ron Vavra

440-Final

1. Bob McLurkin

2. Al Ross

3. Fred Schemerhorn
4. Art Outerbridge

5. Ken Luenhagen

6. Harold Sullivan

880- Final

1. Ray Coyle

2. Bob Corsello
3. Al Carlson
4. George Noll
5. Bill Abbott
6. Bill Cox

Mile- Final

1. Chuck Kirby

2. Sid Wing

3. Joe Leach

4. Jerry Thompson
5. Ronnie Martin

6. Richard Plasencia

2 Mile- Final

1. Duane Ludlow
2. Ed Denbow

3. Tom Frazier

4. Gordon McClenathen

5. Dan Berry
6. Bill Collins

120 High Hurdles- Final

1. Lionel Daniel
2. Dick Carson
3. Bob Harrison
4. Ward Woods
5. Bob Larson
6. James Ulrey

LACC
Modesto
Pasadena
Long Beach
Yuba

Santa Rosa

LACC
Modesto
Pasadena
Modesto
Yuba
Glendale

Compton
LA Harbor
Compton
Compton
Modesto
Sequoias

Mt SAC
Glendale

San Francisco
Santa Ana

LA Valley

W. Contra Costa

Mt SAC
Fullerton
LA Valley
Compton
Hartnell
Sequoias

Stockton
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
El Camino
Sequoias
LA Valley

Compton
Santa Ana

W. Contra Costa

Pasadena
Hartnell
Yuba

9.6
9.7
9.8

9.9

214
21.6
21.7

48.9
493
493

50.1

1:55.4
1:56.9
1:57.5

1:58.1

4:27.1
4:27.4
4:29.2

4:45.0

9:37.4
9:40.1
9:48.1

14.6

220 Low Hurdles- Final

1. Lionel Daniel
2. Dick Carson
3. Larry Robbins
4. Billy Gilbert
5. Roger Ingham
6. Jack McCosh

Mile Relay- Final
1. Compton

Compton
Santa Ana
Santa Rosa
Mt. SAC
Modesto
Santa Ana

3:17.1

23.7

(Maynard Gentry, Art Outerbridge, Bob McLurkin, Fred Schemerhom)

2. Mt SAC

3:20.0

(John Koeker, Hap Hicks, Ray Coyle, Chuck Kirkby)

3. San Francisco
4. Bakersfield

(“Coke” McClinton, John Notley, Clive Alexander, Leonard Brow)

5. E. Contra Costa

(L. C. Joyner, Lou Kummerow, Bob Warren, Ron Anderson)

6. Sequoias

(Tom Upton, Otis Williams, John Senecal, Harold Sullivan)

High Jump- Final
1. Floyd Jetter

2. Nick Dyer

2. Ron Walters

4. Lou Mosely

4. Paige Johnson
4. Jim Hawken

4. Melvin Riggs

Pole Vault- Final
. Art Pedersen

. O.B. Hendrix

. Bob Brodt

. Glen McClary

. Mel Hill

. Carl Mesola

. John Gadberry

A BN~

Long Jump- Final
1. James Gamble

2. Charles Neal

3. Ed Cazenave

4. Art Scott

5. Doug Angle

6. Harvey McCullogh

Shot Put- Final
1. Ray Martin

2. Bob Humphries
3. David Bessie

4. Proverb Jacobs
5. Fabian Abram
6. Gary Laird

Discus- Final

1. John Rogers

2. Clark Holden
3. Duane Nowack
4. Don Malinoff
5. Marv Anderson
6. Ken Tronstad

3:22.9

East LA
LACC
Santa Rosa
Compton
Glendale
Sacramento
LACC

Modesto
Porterville
Santa Rosa
Sacramento
Glendale
LA Valley
LA Harbor

East LA
Santa Ana
LACC
LACC
Modesto
Modesto

LA Valley
Long Beach
Santa Monica
Modesto

El Camino
Sequoias

Chaffey

LA Valley
Santa Monica
Modesto
Hartnell
Napa

6-7
6-2
6-2
6-0
6-0

6-0

13-2
12-11
12-11
12-6
12-6
12-2
12-2

23-3
22-8
22-4
22-3
21-9
20-5%

50-0%
49-9%,
47-9Y,
46-9%4
45-9

44-4Y,

157-6
140-0
139-0
137-11
137-2
135-0


http://trackattic.xyz/Bios/Anderson-Marv.pdf

